
 2018-2019  SESSIONAL DATES   

DDS and IDAPP

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Muslim Holy Day - Eid-ul-Adha

Monday, August 27 to Friday, August 31, 2018 DDS I Registration and Orientation

Tuesday, August 28 to Friday, August 31, 2018 DDS III Registration and Mandatory Clinical Orientation 

Thursday, August 30 to Friday, August 31, 2018 DDS II Registration and Orientation

Thursday, August 30 to Friday, August 31, 2018 DDS IV Registration and Mandatory Clinical Orientation 

Monday, September 03, 2018 LABOUR DAY (University closed)

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 Classes begin, clinics open - Fall Term

Friday, September 07, 2018 Last day to petition for exemptions - DDS transfer students

Sunday, September 09 to Tuesday, September 11, 2018 Jewish Holy Days - Rosh Hashanah

Tuesday, September 18 to Wednesday, September 19, 2018 Jewish Holy Day - Yom Kippur

Sunday, September 23 to Sunday, September 30, 2018 Jewish Holy Day - Sukkot

Monday, October 08, 2018 THANKSGIVING DAY (University closed)

Friday, November 09, 2018 Winter Clinic (DDS IV classes/clinics cancelled)

Monday, December 10, 2018 Classes end for DDS I - IV and clinics close for DDS III (14 weeks)

Wednesday, December 12 to Friday, December 14, 2018 Mid-Year Final Examination period for DDS I - III

Friday, December 14, 2018 Clinics close for DDS IV

Monday, December 24, 2018 to Friday, January 04, 2019 WINTER HOLIDAYS (University closed)

Monday, January 07, 2019 University reopens

Monday, January 07, 2019 Classes and clinics begin for DDS I, II, III and IV

Tuesday, February 12, 2019
Research Day (all p.m. classes and clinics cancelled in all programs 

beginning at 12:00 noon)

Monday, February 18, 2019 Last Day to withdraw without academic penalty

Monday, February 18, 2019 FAMILY DAY (University closed)

Tuesday, February 19 to Friday, February 22, 2019 Reading Week (no classes, labs or clinics for DDS I - III)

Friday, April 05, 2019 Classes and clinics end for DDS III (13 weeks)

Friday, April 05, 2019 Classes and CCP clinic ends for DDS IV (13 weeks)

Monday, April 08 to Friday, May 03, 2019
Ancillary clinics and open CCP clinic sessions begin for DDS IV (4 

weeks)

Monday, April 08 to Friday, May 03, 2019 Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS III

Monday, April 15 to Friday, May 03, 2019 Oral Examination Period for DDS IV

Friday, April 19, 2019 GOOD FRIDAY (University closed)

Friday, April 19 to Saturday, April 27, 2019 Jewish Holy Days - Passover

Friday, April 26, 2019 Last day of classes for DDS I (16 weeks)

Monday, April 29 to Friday, May 10, 2019 Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS I

Friday, May 03, 2019 Clinics close for DDS IV (17 weeks of clinics)

Sunday, May 05 to Tuesday, June 04, 2019 Muslim Holy Days - Ramadan  

Monday, May 06, 2019 Summer session begins for DDS III

Friday, May 17, 2019 Last day of classes for DDS II (19 weeks)

Monday, May 20, 2019 VICTORIA DAY (University closed)

Tuesday, May 21 to Friday, June 14, 2019 Study Period/Final Examination Period for DDS II

Tuesday, June 04 to Wednesday, June 05, 2019 Muslim Holy Day - Eid-ul-Fitr

Saturday, June 8 to Monday, June 10, 2019 Jewish Holy Day - Shavuot

Monday, July 01, 2019 CANADA DAY (University closed)

Tuesday, July 02 to Friday, July 26, 2019 Supplemental Examinations (Preclinical) - DDS I - II

Monday, July 08 to Friday, July 12, 2019 Supplemental Examinations (Didactic) - DDS I - IV

Friday, July 26, 2019
Summer session ends and clinics close for DDS III (12 weeks clinic 

time)

Monday, August 05, 2019 CIVIC HOLIDAY (University closed)
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